Entry

33
29
27
28
22
20
31

31

Rider

Clapham, Toby
Chambers, Tracy
Haynes, Arabella
Reynolds, Jake
Trulli, Gabriella
Shepherd, Kirby
White, Nicola

White, Nicola

Prestige Equestrian - 29 April 2025

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 10:24:09

Horse

MS JESSIE

SUGARLOAF BLUE

GEORGIANARD

LISSARULLA MISS ZEE

LE ROND D’ALEMBERT

PREMIER ROSY BALOU

CALCOURT LISBON

CALCOURT LISBON

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 10:24:09

Section

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

Results Prize

0/41.66 0/35.40 25.00
0/39.23 0/40.29

0/42.13 0/44.18

4(K)/43.96 0/46.93

0/40.58 0/37.94 25.00
0/41.10 0/39.71

(RR)/--.—- Elim-Ref

0/46.81 0/40.58 HC

(1a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Pl



(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entry

22
21
23

32

Trulli, Gabriella
Radcliffe, Katie
Lloyd, Sophie

Reynolds, Jake

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 29 April 2025

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 10:48:03

Horse Section
LE ROND D’ALEMBERT D
KINSALES IRISH EMERALD D
HACKETT VAN ‘T LOZERHOF Z 1.00M
PETE D

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 10:48:03

Results Prize

0/39.88 4(K)/37.04 30.00
12(KR:4)/57.48 4(K)/47.80
8(KK)/42.03 0/42.48

0/45.20 4(K)/46.88 Tkt



Entry

23
24
30

21

Lloyd, Sophie
Smith, Arabella
Knight, Olivia

Radcliffe, Katie

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 29 April 2025

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:10:42

Horse Results
HACKETT VAN ‘T LOZERHOF Z 0/43.86 0/42.33
LIBERCINO CRUISE 4(K)/40.40 0/43.81
CANNET Z 0/40.80 8(KK)/35.94

KINSALES IRISH EMERALD 4(K)/43.54 (KKFH)/--.-- Elim-FH

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:10:42

Prize

30.00

1

Pl



Prestige Equestrian - 29 April 2025

(4a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:23:51

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize PI
30 Knight, Olivia CANNET Z 1.10M 4(K)/38.48 0/39.52 1
24 Smith, Arabella LIBERCINO CRUISE N 0/40.60 18(KC:10)/63.28 2

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:23:51



Entry

25

Prestige Equestrian - 29 April 2025

5 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:43:57

Rider Horse Results Prize

Smith, Arabella ROCK ON ROLLER 0/38.35 0/37.23

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:43:57



Entry

25

Prestige Equestrian - 29 April 2025

(6a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:58:52

Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl

Smith, Arabella ROCK ON ROLLER F 4(K)/33.31 27(KCKK:11)/60.18 1

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:58:52



