# (1a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 10:24:09

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
33	Clapham, Toby	MS JESSIE	BNOV	0/41.66 0/35.40	25.00	1	Υ
29	Chambers, Tracy	SUGARLOAF BLUE	BNOV	0/39.23 0/40.29		2	Υ
27	Haynes, Arabella	GEORGIANA RD	BNOV	0/42.13 0/44.18		3	Υ
28	Reynolds, Jake	LISSARULLA MISS ZEE	BNOV	4(K)/43.96 0/46.93		4	
22	Trulli, Gabriella	LE ROND D'ALEMBERT	90CM	0/40.58 0/37.94	25.00	1	Y
20	Shepherd, Kirby	PREMIER ROSY BALOU	90CM	0/41.10 0/39.71		2	Υ
31	White, Nicola	CALCOURT LISBON	90CM	(RR)/ Elim-Ref		-	
31	White, Nicola	CALCOURT LISBON	90CM	0/46.81 0/40.58 HC		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 10:24:09

### (2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 10:48:03

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
22	Trulli, Gabriella	LE ROND D'ALEMBERT	D	0/39.88 4(K)/37.04	30.00	1	
21	Radcliffe, Katie	KINSALES IRISH EMERALD	D	12(KR:4)/57.48 4(K)/47.80		2	
23	Lloyd, Sophie	HACKETT VAN 'T LOZERHOF Z	1.00M	8(KK)/42.03 0/42.48		1	
32	Reynolds, Jake	PETE	D	0/45.20 4(K)/46.88 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 10:48:03

#### 3 Senior 1.05m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:10:42

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
23	Lloyd, Sophie	HACKETT VAN 'T LOZERHOF Z	0/43.86 0/42.33	30.00	1	Y
24	Smith, Arabella	LIBERCINO CRUISE	4(K)/40.40 0/43.81		2	
30	Knight, Olivia	CANNET Z	0/40.80 8(KK)/35.94		3	
21	Radcliffe, Katie	KINSALES IRISH EMERALD	4(K)/43.54 (KKFH)/ Elim-FH		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:10:42

### (4a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:23:51

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
30	Knight, Olivia	CANNET Z	1.10M	4(K)/38.48 0/39.52		1	
24	Smith, Arabella	LIBERCINO CRUISE	Ν	0/40.60 18(KC:10)/63.28		2	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:23:51

### 5 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:43:57

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
25	Smith, Arabella	ROCK ON ROLLER	0/38.35 0/37.23		1	Y

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:43:57

### (6a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:58:52

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
25	Smith, Arabella	ROCK ON ROLLER	F	4(K)/33.31 27(KCKK:11)/60.18		1	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 29/04/2025 11:58:52